Securifies and Exchange Commission

PURCHASE ORDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION





Supplier : INQUIRER INTERACTIVE INC.					: 20:	24-01-031
Address	; 9/F Rufin	o Bidg., Ayala Avenue, San Lorenzo, Ma	Date	n) 5 <u></u>	, 2024	
Tel No.					Mode of Procurement: : SSAWETMS	
TELINO.	9			- Wode of Procurement:		AWLING
Gentleme	n:					
	Please fur	nish this office the following articles s	ubject to the terms and co	nditions contained he	rein:	
Place of Delivery: SEC HEAD OFFICE			Delivery Term:	¥	30 CD	
Date of Delivery:			Payment term:			
				1		
Item No./ Stock No.	Unit	DESCRIPTI	ON	Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
	LOT	ONLINE ADVERTISEMENT		1		1,000,000.00

		As per attached suppoting docume				
		a. BAC Resolution on Award No. 20				
		b. Signed Notice of Award dated				
		Forming part of this PO are the Schedule of Requirements, Technical Specifications, Terms and Conditions, the bid, and Notice of Award issued				
		and Notice of Award 155ded				
(Amount in V	(Vords)		ONE MILLION PESOS		l .	P 1,000,000.00
(Allount III V	770143)			- Amerika		1 1,000,000.00
		In case of failure to make full deliver	within the time specified	above a penalty of o	ne-tenth (1/10)	
of (1%)) one perce	ent of the total value of these ORDER			110 (2720)	
0. (270)	, o po. o.		,,,			
			Very truly	yours,	,	\sim
					(1
Conforme	. (Thi	s also serve an your Notice to Proceed)				<i>t</i> ·
Comornie	. (////	/ / //./		_	ga	
	\sim	an colon			DHONA C. TAN	
		TRENE WORS	- 2	SEC	Assistant Direc	etor, OCS
	1	(Signature over printed name)		•		1
	-		_			,
Eurata O'	latar:	Date	ORS/BURS No.:		On Bacuta !	hould not no code
Funds Clu		05A 1,000,000.00			292100-101-1001	
					April 19	P 1,000,000.00
l		٨	Amount:			r 1,000,000.00
		ondie Q. Esguerra				
		Director EMD	1			

Securities and Exchange Commission

Director,

RMD

PURCHASE ORDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION





Telefax No. 8818-5330 : INQUIRER INTERACTIVE INC. Supplier 2024-01-031 Address : 9/F Rufino Bldg., Ayala Avenue, San Lorenzo, Makati City Date . 2024 Tel No. Mode of Procurement: SSAWETMS Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: SEC HEAD OFFICE Place of Delivery: 30 CD Delivery Term: Date of Delivery: Payment term: Item No./ **DESCRIPTION** Unit Qty **Unit Cost** Amount Stock No. LOT ONLINE ADVERTISEMENT 1 1,000,000.00 As per attached suppoting documents: a. BAC Resolution on Award No. 2024-055 b. Signed Notice of Award dated _ Forming part of this PO are the Schedule of Requirements, Technical Specifications, Terms and Conditions, the bid, and Notice of Award issued ONE MILLION PESOS P 1,000,000.00 (Amount in Words) In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of (1%) one percent of the total value of these ORDER for each day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: your Notice to Proceed) **EDHONA C. TANTUAN** SEC Assistant Director, OCS (Signature over printed name) 04/30/2024 Date Funds Cluster: ORS/BURS No.: 23-100-49-4501-541306-50 Funds Available: 1,000,000.00 Date of the ORS/BURS: 4pril 19, 2004 P 1,000,000.00 Amount: Dondie Q. Esquerra